

Name of the Work:- Excavation of Large Water Body (50 x 40 x 3 mtr) at Pankipahad RF near Pithampur village of Topria Section in Gopalpur Range under Sundargarh Forest Division. .						
Bid Identification No: DFO/SNG- 08 /2025-26 (Civil Works)						
Sl No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Total Amount in Words
1	Site Clearance, Survey Demarkation and alignment, Levelling the ground surface etc.. On LS	Sqm	3712	3.11	11544.32	Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Forty Four & Thirty Two Paise Only
2 (A)	Earth work in Stoney earth and gravels mixed with stone and boulder not exceeding 0.014 cum in volume within initial lead of 50 Mtr and lift of 1.50 Mtr including rough dressing and breaking clods to maximum 5cm to 7cm in size and laying in layers not exceeding 0.3m in depth and as per specification approved by the department.					
	1st Lift	Cum	1,985.00	250.40	497044.00	Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Forty Four Only
2 (B)	Earth work in Stoney earth and gravels mixed with stone and boulder not exceeding 0.014 cum in volume within initial lead of 50 Mtr and lift of 1.50 Mtr including rough dressing and breaking clods to maximum 5cm to 7cm in size and laying in layers not exceeding 0.3m in depth and as per specification approved by the department.					
	1st Lift	Cum	909.00	250.40	227613.60	Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen & Sixty Paise Only
3 (A)	Earth work in Stoney earth and gravels mixed with stone and boulder not exceeding 0.014 cum in volume within initial lead of 50 Mtr and lift of 1.50 Mtr with one extra lift including rough dressing and breaking clods to maximum 5cm to 7cm in size and laying in layers not exceeding 0.3m in depth and as per specification approved by the department.					
	2nd Lift	Cum	909.00	413.00	375417.00	Three Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen Only
3 (B)	Earth work in Stoney earth and gravels mixed with stone and boulder not exceeding 0.014 cum in volume within initial lead of 50 Mtr and lift of 1.50 Mtr with one extra lift including rough dressing and breaking clods to maximum 5cm to 7cm in size and laying in layers not exceeding 0.3m in depth and as per specification approved by the department.					
	2nd Lift	Cum	1,659.00	413.00	92942.20	Ninety Two thousand Nine Hundred Forty Two & Twenty Paise Only
4	Rough Stone dry packing in apron and revetment with ramp including cost, conveyance, royalty and taxes of stone bolder etc. complete over	Cum	129.60	1,783.40	231128.64	Two Lakh Thirty One thousand One Hundred Twenty eight & sixty four Only
5	Provision of Display Board				5000.00	Five Thousand Only
			Total	Rs.	1440689.76	
Rupees Fourteen lakh Forty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Nine & Seventy Six Paise Only						

My/ our quoted rate is _____ % (both figure & words) excess over /less than /equal to above estimated cost.

Note:

- (1) The contractor should not write any thing except quoting of percentage and in case any thing else regarding tender rate mentioned , the tender is liable for rejection.
- (2) Strike out which are not applicable.

Signature of Contractor

Total - 5 (Five) Item only

No. of Correction

No. of Overwriting

No. of Interpolation

Approved for - 5 (Five) Item only